Edgar Filing: DEBBANE RAYMOND - Form 4

DEBBANE F	RAYMOND											
Form 4												
April 24, 201	8											
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION									PPROVAL			
	UNITED	STATES		ITIES A hington,			IGE (COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check this				8,					Expires:	January 31,		
if no long	er STATEN	IENT O	F CHAN	GES IN I	BENEFI	CIAI	OW	NERSHIP OF		2005		
subject to Section 16	б.			SECURITIES					Estimated average burden hours per			
Form 4 or									response	•		
Form 5	Filed pur	suant to S	Section 16	6(a) of the	e Securiti	es Ex	chang	e Act of 1934,	•			
obligation		a) of the	Public Ut	ility Hold	ling Com	pany	Act of	f 1935 or Sectio	n			
may conti <i>See</i> Instru		30(h)	of the Inv	vestment	Company	Act	of 194	40				
1(b).												
(Print or Type R	esponses)											
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * DEBBANE RAYMOND2. Issuer Symbol				Name and Ticker or Trading				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to				
							5	Issuer				
			•	iffalo Pet Products, Inc.								
			[BUFF]					(Check all applicable)				
(Last)	(First) (N	Middle)	3 Date of	Earliest Tra	ansaction			X Director	10%	Owner		
()	() (-		(Month/D		unsaction			Officer (give	title Oth	er (specify		
C/O BLUE BUFFALO PET 04/24/20				-				below) below)				
PRODUCTS	, INC., 11 RIVE	R										
ROAD												
	(Street)		4. If Amer	ndment, Da	te Original			6. Individual or Jo	oint/Group Filir	19(Check		
Filed(Mor				-				Applicable Line)				
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person				
WILTON, C	T 06897							Form filed by N Person	More than One Re	eporting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	a I - Non-D	arivativa S	ocurit	ies Acc	uired, Disposed of	f or Bonoficial	ly Owned		
1 77:41 0							-			-		
1.Title of Security	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)				3.4. Securities AcquiredTransaction(A) or Disposed ofCode(D)(Instr. 8)(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)				6. Ownership Form: Direct			
(Instr. 3)	(intention Duy, rour)							Beneficially	(D) or	Beneficial Ownership		
, ,		(Month/						Owned	Indirect (I)			
							Following	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)			
						(A)		Reported Transaction(s)				
				Cod V	A	or	D.:	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
Common				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price					
Common Stock	04/24/2018			$D^{(1)}_{$	10,569	D	<u>(2)</u>	0	D			
STOCK												

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

]	1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. oriNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Amou Unde Secur	le and unt of rlying ities . 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owno Follo Repo Trans (Instr
					Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Edgar Filing: DEBBANE RAYMOND - Form 4

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
DEBBANE RAYMOND C/O BLUE BUFFALO PET PRODUCTS, INC. 11 RIVER ROAD WILTON, CT 06897	Х						
Signatures							
/s/ Karen M. McCarthy, as Attorney-in-Fact	04/24/20	18					
**Signature of Penorting Person	Date						

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

On April 24, 2018, General Mills, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Buyer"), acquired the Issuer pursuant to that certain Agreement and Plan of Merger entered into by and among the Issuer, Buyer and Bravo Merger Corp., a Delaware corporation and wholly-owned what denotes the second se

- subsidiary of Buyer ("Merger Sub"), dated as of February 22, 2018 (the "Merger Agreement"). In accordance with the Merger Agreement, Merger Sub merged with and into the Issuer, with the Issuer surviving such merger as a wholly-owned subsidiary of Buyer (the "Merger").
- (2) At the effective time of the Merger, each outstanding share of the Issuer's common stock (other than certain excluded shares) automatically converted into the right to receive \$40.00 in cash, without interest and after giving effect to any required withholding taxes.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.